Election: 2010 General
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2010-11-02 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 40973
Ballots Cast: 17461

Voter Turnout: 43%

Active Precincts: 52

Contest: JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT JUDICIAL

Candidate Name

ANN B. JORGENSEN (REP)
MARY S. SCHOSTOK (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (GRN)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Precinct: BROOKVILLE
Candidate Name

ANN B. JORGENSEN (REP)
MARY S. SCHOSTOK (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (GRN)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Precinct: BUFFALO 1
Candidate Name

ANN B. JORGENSEN (REP)
MARY S. SCHOSTOK (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (GRN)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Precinct: BUFFALO 2
Candidate Name

MARY S. SCHOSTOK (REP)
ANN B. JORGENSEN (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (GRN)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Precinct: BUFFALO 3
Candidate Name

ANN B. JORGENSEN (REP)
MARY S. SCHOSTOK (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (GRN)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Precinct: BYRON 1

Candidate Name

ANN B. JORGENSEN (REP)
MARY S. SCHOSTOK (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (GRN)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Total Votes
14047
13931

0

0

Total Votes
74

73

0

0

Total Votes
283

279

0

0

Total Votes
241

241

0

0

Total Votes
245

240

0

0

Total Votes
391

388

0

0

Vote %
50.21
49.79
0

0

Vote %
50.34
49.66
0

0

Vote %
50.36
49.64
0

0

Vote %
50
50

o

Vote %
50.52
49.48
0

0

Vote %
50.19
49.81
0

0
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Precinct: BYRON 2

Candidate Name

ANN B. JORGENSEN (REP)
MARY S. SCHOSTOK (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (GRN)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Precinct: BYRON 3

Candidate Name

ANN B. JORGENSEN (REP)
MARY S. SCHOSTOK (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (GRN)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Precinct: BYRON 4

Candidate Name

ANN B. JORGENSEN (REP)
MARY S. SCHOSTOK (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (GRN)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Precinct: DEMENT

Candidate Name

ANN B. JORGENSEN (REP)
MARY S. SCHOSTOK (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (GRN)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Precinct: EAGLE POINT
Candidate Name

MARY S. SCHOSTOK (REP)
ANN B. JORGENSEN (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (GRN)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Precinct: FLAGG 1

Candidate Name

ANN B. JORGENSEN (REP)
MARY S. SCHOSTOK (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (GRN)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Precinct: FLAGG 10
Candidate Name

ANN B. JORGENSEN (REP)
MARY S. SCHOSTOK (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (GRN)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Precinct: FLAGG 11

Total Votes
721

718

0

0

Total Votes
306

301

0

0

Total Votes
458

457

0

0

Total Votes
215

212

0

0

Total Votes
89

89

0

0

Total Votes
181

179

0

0

Total Votes
151

150

0

0

Vote %
50.1
49.9

Vote %
50.41
49.59
0

0

Vote %
50.05
49.95
0

0

Vote %
50.35
49.65

Vote %
50

50

0

0

Vote %
50.28
49.72
0

0

Vote %
50.17
49.83
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Candidate Name

MARY S. SCHOSTOK (REP)
ANN B. JORGENSEN (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (GRN)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Precinct: FLAGG 2

Candidate Name

MARY S. SCHOSTOK (REP)
ANN B. JORGENSEN (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (GRN)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Precinct: FLAGG 3

Candidate Name

ANN B. JORGENSEN (REP)
MARY S. SCHOSTOK (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (GRN)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Precinct: FLAGG 4

Candidate Name

ANN B. JORGENSEN (REP)
MARY S. SCHOSTOK (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (GRN)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Precinct: FLAGG 5

Candidate Name

ANN B. JORGENSEN (REP)
MARY S. SCHOSTOK (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (GRN)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Precinct: FLAGG 6

Candidate Name

ANN B. JORGENSEN (REP)
MARY S. SCHOSTOK (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (GRN)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Precinct: FLAGG 7

Candidate Name

MARY S. SCHOSTOK (REP)
ANN B. JORGENSEN (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (GRN)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Precinct; FLAGG 8
Candidate Name

Total Votes
178

177

0

0

Total Votes
208

208

0

0

Total Votes
281

276

0

0

Total Votes
424

417

0

0

Total Votes
437

430

0

0

Total Votes
231

229

0

0

Total Votes
145

145

0

0

Total Votes

Vote %
50.14
49.86

Vote %
50

50

0

0

Vote %
50.45
49.55
0

0

Vote %
50.42
49.58

Vote %
50.4
49.6

0

0

Vote %
50.22
49.78
0

0

Vote %
50
50

o o

Vote %
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ANN B. JORGENSEN (REP)
MARY S. SCHOSTOK (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (GRN)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Precinct: FLAGG 9

Candidate Name

ANN B. JORGENSEN (REP)
MARY S. SCHOSTOK (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (GRN)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Precinct: FORRESTON 1
Candidate Name

ANN B. JORGENSEN (REP)
MARY S. SCHOSTOK (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (GRN)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Precinct: FORRESTON 2
Candidate Name

MARY S. SCHOSTOK (REP)
ANN B. JORGENSEN (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (GRN)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Precinct: FORRESTON 3
Candidate Name

ANN B. JORGENSEN (REP)
MARY S. SCHOSTOK (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (GRN)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Precinct: GRAND DETOUR
Candidate Name

ANN B. JORGENSEN (REP)
MARY S. SCHOSTOK (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (GRN)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Precinct: LAFAYETTE
Candidate Name

ANN B. JORGENSEN (REP)
MARY S. SCHOSTOK (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (GRN)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Precinct: LEAF RIVER
Candidate Name
ANN B. JORGENSEN (REP)

303
301

Total Votes
210

207

0

0

Total Votes
191

188

0

0

Total Votes
104

104

0

0

Total Votes
280

277

0

0

Total Votes
268

264

0

0

Total Votes
63

61

0

0

Total Votes
348

50.17
49.83

Vote %
50.36
49.64
0

0

Vote %
50.4
49.6

Vote %
50

50

0

0

Vote %
50.27
49.73
0

0

Vote %
50.38
49.62

Vote %
50.81
49.19

Vote %
50.07

page 4/8



MARY S. SCHOSTOK (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (GRN)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Precinct: LINCOLN

Candidate Name

MARY S. SCHOSTOK (REP)
ANN B. JORGENSEN (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (GRN)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Precinct: LYNNVILLE
Candidate Name

ANN B. JORGENSEN (REP)
MARY S. SCHOSTOK (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (GRN)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Precinct: MARION 1
Candidate Name

ANN B. JORGENSEN (REP)
MARY S. SCHOSTOK (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (GRN)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Precinct: MARION 2
Candidate Name

MARY S. SCHOSTOK (REP)
ANN B. JORGENSEN (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (GRN)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Precinct: MARION 3
Candidate Name

ANN B. JORGENSEN (REP)
MARY S. SCHOSTOK (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (GRN)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Precinct: MARYLAND
Candidate Name

MARY S. SCHOSTOK (REP)
ANN B. JORGENSEN (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (GRN)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Precinct: MONROE
Candidate Name

ANN B. JORGENSEN (REP)
MARY S. SCHOSTOK (REP)

347

o

Total Votes
161

160

0

0

Total Votes
217

214

0

0

Total Votes
326

320

0

0

Total Votes
586

585

0

0

Total Votes
298

296

0

0

Total Votes
159

157

0

0

Total Votes
472
465

49.93

Vote %
50.16
49.84
0

0

Vote %
50.35
49.65

Vote %
50.46
49.54
0

0

Vote %
50.04
49.96
0

0

Vote %
50.17
49.83

Vote %
50.32
49.68
0

0

Vote %
50.37
49.63
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NO CANDIDATE FILED (GRN)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Precinct: MT. MORRIS 1
Candidate Name

ANN B. JORGENSEN (REP)
MARY S. SCHOSTOK (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (GRN)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Precinct: MT. MORRIS 2
Candidate Name

MARY S. SCHOSTOK (REP)
ANN B. JORGENSEN (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (GRN)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Precinct: MT. MORRIS 3
Candidate Name

MARY S. SCHOSTOK (REP)
ANN B. JORGENSEN (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (GRN)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Precinct: MT. MORRIS 4
Candidate Name

ANN B. JORGENSEN (REP)
MARY S. SCHOSTOK (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (GRN)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 1
Candidate Name

ANN B. JORGENSEN (REP)
MARY S. SCHOSTOK (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (GRN)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 2
Candidate Name

ANN B. JORGENSEN (REP)
MARY S. SCHOSTOK (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (GRN)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 3
Candidate Name

ANN B. JORGENSEN (REP)
MARY S. SCHOSTOK (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (GRN)

o

Total Votes
196

192

0

0

Total Votes
162

162

0

0

Total Votes
244

241

0

0

Total Votes
306

303

0

0

Total Votes
261

258

0

0

Total Votes
140

138

0

0

Total Votes
179

176

0

o

Vote %
50.52
49.48
0

0

Vote %
50
50

o o

Vote %
50.31
49.69
0

0

Vote %
50.25
49.75
0

0

Vote %
50.29
49.71

Vote %
50.36
49.64
0

0

Vote %
50.42
49.58
0
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NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 4
Candidate Name

ANN B. JORGENSEN (REP)
MARY S. SCHOSTOK (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (GRN)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 5
Candidate Name

MARY S. SCHOSTOK (REP)
ANN B. JORGENSEN (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (GRN)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 6
Candidate Name

ANN B. JORGENSEN (REP)
MARY S. SCHOSTOK (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (GRN)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Precinct: PINE CREEK
Candidate Name

ANN B. JORGENSEN (REP)
MARY S. SCHOSTOK (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (GRN)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Precinct: PINE ROCK
Candidate Name

ANN B. JORGENSEN (REP)
MARY S. SCHOSTOK (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (GRN)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Precinct: ROCKVALE 1
Candidate Name

ANN B. JORGENSEN (REP)
MARY S. SCHOSTOK (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (GRN)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Precinct: ROCKVALE 2
Candidate Name

ANN B. JORGENSEN (REP)
MARY S. SCHOSTOK (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (GRN)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Total Votes
266

265

0

0

Total Votes
139

139

0

0

Total Votes
317

315

0

0

Total Votes
273

271

0

0

Total Votes
325

322

0

0

Total Votes
353

346

0

0

Total Votes
247

244

0

0

Vote %
50.09
49.91

Vote %
50

50

0

0

Vote %
50.16
49.84
0

0

Vote %
50.18
49.82
0

0

Vote %
50.23
49.77

Vote %
50.5
495

0

0

Vote %
50.31
49.69
0

0
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Precinct: SCOTT

Candidate Name

MARY S. SCHOSTOK (REP)
ANN B. JORGENSEN (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (GRN)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Precinct: TAYLOR

Candidate Name

ANN B. JORGENSEN (REP)
MARY S. SCHOSTOK (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (GRN)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Precinct: WHITE ROCK
Candidate Name

MARY S. SCHOSTOK (REP)
ANN B. JORGENSEN (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (GRN)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Precinct: WOOSUNG
Candidate Name

ANN B. JORGENSEN (REP)
MARY S. SCHOSTOK (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (GRN)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Total Votes
680

679

0

0

Total Votes
378

371

0

0

Total Votes
228

227

0

0

Total Votes
118

117

0

0

Vote %
50.04
49.96

Vote %
50.47
49,53
0

0

Vote %
50.11
49.89
0

0

Vote %
50.21
49.79
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